ES30BK ES30BR ES30BU
ES30GN ES30GY ES30PK
ES30RE ES30WH ES30YE
COPPER TUBE CRIMPING LUGS A29M
for extra flexible copper conductors
AM series lugs are manufactured from electrolytic copper tube
CuOF CW008A conform to UNI EN 13600.
These lugs are particularly recommended for use with extra

120 0,31 0,161 0,164
150 0,31 0,129 0,132
185 0,41 0,106 0,108
240 0,41 0,08 0,081
300 0,41 0,064 0,065
COPPER TUBE CRIMPING LUGS A29M
Technical characteristics
Material (Body) ETP Copper elettrolyticaly tinned
Material (Seam) ETP Copper elettrolyticaly tinned
Minimum section 120 mm2
Maximum section 120 mm2
COPPER TUBE CRIMPING LUGS A29M
List of products
Type Ø Stud mm Øi B M N L d Pack qty Min. pack qty
A29M8 8 mm 16.5 mm 30 mm 9 mm 8 mm 53.5 mm 8.4 mm 100 25
A29M10 10 mm 16.5 mm 30 mm 11 mm 10 mm 57.5 mm 10.5 mm 50 25
A29M12 12 mm 16.5 mm 30 mm 14 mm 12 mm 62.5 mm 13.2 mm 50 25
A29M14 14 mm 16.5 mm 30 mm 15.5 mm 12 mm 64 mm 15 mm 100 25
A29M16 16 mm 16.5 mm 30 mm 16.5 mm 13.5 mm 66.5 mm 17 mm 100 25
A29M20 20 mm 16.5 mm 30 mm 22 mm 20 mm 78.5 mm 21 mm 75 25
Products used together
Accessories
INSULATED COVERS ES
A29M Cable type: extraflexible copper, Maximum section: 120 mm2